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Adjustable LED Colour to Suit
3 LED colour temperature options - 3000K/4000K/5000K

High-performing LED Output
Best in class 140 lm/w output for impressive energy efficiency

Heavy Duty Construction
Robust IK10 construction and water ingress protection 
to the highest level

Contemporary Architectural Design



MOERAKI
PERIMETER WALL LIGHT

Wattage LED ColourLuminous Flux Colour Product Code

25W

CRI

≥80
3000K
4000K
5000K

3500 lm Black LHT1187

General Technical Data

Dimensions
H x W x D (mm) Housing Mounting Safety IP Rating

Impact
Protection Warranty

289 x 293 x 97
Aluminium Body,

PC lens
Wall Class I IP66 IK10 5 years

Light Distribution (cd/klm)
C0 - C180

C90 - C270
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